



\$~A-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 968/2016

AMRIK SINGH RATHOR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr., Gurvinder Singh, Adv.

versus

RANJIT KAUR (DECEASED) THR LRS & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr.Harsh Vardhan Sharma, Advs for
R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

21.02.2025

CM APPL. 23160/2024, CM APPL. 70546/2024, CM APPL. 10777/2025

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 07.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 21, 2025

nc

Click here to check corrigendum, if any